STEREO/WAVES Daily Summary - 25-May-2019 (DOY 145)

Ahead source file = swaves_ahead_2019_145_1_05.fin (Recovery: 100.0% HK, 95% Pkts)
DPU up 1417.9d, vV412d32

0:00 3:00 6:00 9:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 24:00
\ ‘ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ |
LFR A Bemeon g
LFRB ey BHcnyens”
LFRC i s
aza
m: nlOn.
HFR 1 v hsknshe
38/2/140/1 D
ms/Qff/Off.
HFR 2 P skt
0ks/s/108kH: e
TDS ExT: n & TR L L FTR L I T i I I L Y 1 TR L il L PR 0 I L I I L L L0 L L P1P2IP3IP4
TDSmax 857 [ chides
59 4 L ) | 276Q124H
APM_Ey Volts
1
2.5kHz T 0.1
10kHz 1.0
10.0
100kHz + 100.0
k8
24
1MHz
17
10MHz 12
16MHz
10MHz
1MHz
2
dB
100kHz +100.0
I10.0
10kHz 1.0
2.5kHz 0.1
[ T T T T T T T |
0:00 3:00 6:00 9:00 12:00 15:00 18:00 21:00 24:00

DPU up 0.0d, VdO
Behind source file = swaves_ahead_2019_145_1_05.fin 2019-06-24 05:54:45, TMIib V943 dynspec V210



